

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$70.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

T

μH ö မ္မ

8/4/200

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TR BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

2003 AUG-4 SEC AUG-4 AM 10: 39 SEE. FI DAILE IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607, 1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREICN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1 EXP Investments, Inc. (Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "lac.," "Co.," "Corp." "lac," "Co," or "Corp.")

Delaware		3.	61-1530334
(State or country	under the law of which it is incorporated)	• -	(FEI number, if applicable)
05/09/2007		s.	Perpetual
(Dat	e of incorporation)		(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "porpetual"
·		•	
			n Florida, if prior to registration) 502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)
Three Limited	Parkway, Columbus, OH 43230		
	(Principal office a	ıdd	Iess)
	(Current mailing a	add	1633)
Datding come	~		
Holding compa (Purpose)	s) of corporation authorized in home state of	r co	puntry to be carried out in state of Florida)
			-
Name and stre	et address of Florida registered agent: (.	P.C). Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Name:	C T Corporation System		
ffice Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road		
	Plantation		, Florida <u>33324</u>

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I um familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

C T Corporation System

asst Caull Roson (10) (Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

FL019 - 08/20/2000 C 1' Filing Manual Datas

FILED

2823 AUG -4 AM ID: 39

.

A. DIRECTORS	Please see attached sheet	SEC. ETARY OF STATE
Chairman:		
Address:		
	18	
/ice Chairman:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Address:		
		······································
Director:	·	
Address:		
Director:		······
		,
		<u></u>
. OFFICERS		
resident:		
ddress:		
ice President:		
ddress:		
		÷
ddress:		
OTE: If necessary, you mu	ay attach an addendum to the application listing addition	al officers and/or directors.
9.11	A. Kani	
3(Signa	ture of Director or Officer listed in number 12 of the app	blication)
	Kriss, Vice President	
(Тур	ed or printed name and capacity of person signing appli-	cation)

÷

.

1

ę.

,

EXP Investments, Inc. Officers and Directors 3 Limited Parkway Columbus, Ohio 43230

Officers

Stuart B. Burgdoerfer	President Assistant Secretary
Martyn R. Redgrave	Executive Vice President
Timothy J. Faber	Senior Vice President
Todd G. Helvie	Senior Vice President - Tax
Gail M. Stern	Senior Vice President – Business Development, Legal Assistant Secretary
Douglas L. Williams	Senior Vice President - General Counsel Secretary
Scott A. Kriss	Vice President
Chino Kim	Treasurer
Bethmara Kessler	Assistant Secretary

÷ 4.,

Directors

Stuart B. Burgdoerfer Douglas L. Williams

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "EXP INVESTMENTS, INC." IS DOLY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FIRST DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2008.

AND I DO HEREBY FORTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL REPORTS HAVE BEEN FILED TO DATE.

AND I DO REREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

Harriet Smith Windson, Secretary of Siele

AUTHENTICATION: 6768902

DATE: 08-01-08

080840462 You may verify this certificate online at corp.dolaware.gov/suthver.whtml

8300

4349383